
Facility Usage for District of MARYLAND
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

37 (D/MD)

Federal

BPPV DC Jail - BOP PV

Jail Days 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 1.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10

PHL FDC Philadelphia

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 30 31 74 74

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.42 1.00 1.00 0.20

Federal Total

Jail Days 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 30 31 109 109

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.00 1.000.00 0.420.000.001.13 0.000.00 1.00 0.30

IGA

2EF Allegany Co Jail

Jail Days 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 27 27

Paid Jail Days 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 27 27

Cost $ 2,500 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 200 $ 0 $ 2,700 $ 2,700

Rate $ 100.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 100.00 $ 0.00 $ 100.00

Avg Pop 0.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.07

4W3 Howard Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 36 31 78 78

Paid Jail Days 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 36 31 78 78
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 490 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 70 $ 210 $ 0 $ 0 $ 2,520 $ 2,170 $ 5,460 $ 5,460

Rate $ 70.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 0.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.00 0.21

3AF Montgomery Co Det

Jail Days 3 6 0 3 2 4 3 0 8 3 3 1 36 36

Paid Jail Days 3 6 0 3 2 4 3 0 8 3 3 1 36 36

Cost $ 300 $ 600 $ 0 $ 300 $ 200 $ 400 $ 300 $ 0 $ 800 $ 300 $ 300 $ 100 $ 3,600 $ 3,600

Rate $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 0.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 0.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00

Avg Pop 0.10 0.21 0.00 0.10 0.06 0.13 0.10 0.00 0.27 0.10 0.10 0.03 0.10

3AG PG Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 116 103 128 105 114 81 60 74 82 91 85 75 1,114 1,114

Paid Jail Days 116 103 128 105 114 81 60 74 82 91 85 75 1,114 1,114

Cost $ 9,976 $ 8,858 $ 11,008 $ 9,030 $ 9,804 $ 6,966 $ 5,160 $ 6,364 $ 7,052 $ 7,826 $ 7,310 $ 6,450 $ 95,804 $ 95,804

Rate $ 86.00 $ 86.00 $ 86.00 $ 86.00 $ 86.00 $ 86.00 $ 86.00 $ 86.00 $ 86.00 $ 86.00 $ 86.00 $ 86.00 $ 86.00

Avg Pop 3.74 3.68 4.13 3.50 3.68 2.70 1.94 2.39 2.73 2.94 2.83 2.42 3.05

3AH Washington Co Det

Jail Days 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 3

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 38 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 77 $ 0 $ 115 $ 115

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 38.48 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 38.48 $ 0.00 $ 38.48

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.01

2HE Calvert County Detention Center

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 30 31 30 31 141 141

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 30 31 30 31 141 141

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,425 $ 2,250 $ 2,325 $ 2,250 $ 2,325 $ 10,575 $ 10,575

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.61 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.39

4Y9 N. Neck Reg Jail

Jail Days 500 429 479 367 571 555 426 379 450 471 377 326 5,330 5,330

Paid Jail Days 500 429 479 367 571 555 426 379 450 471 377 326 5,330 5,330

Cost $ 27,500 $ 23,595 $ 26,345 $ 20,185 $ 31,405 $ 30,525 $ 23,430 $ 20,845 $ 24,750 $ 25,905 $ 20,735 $ 17,930 $ 293,150 $ 293,150

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 16.13 15.32 15.45 12.23 18.42 18.50 13.74 12.23 15.00 15.19 12.57 10.52 14.60

2BP Chesapeake Detention Facility

Jail Days 11,471 10,181 11,385 11,559 12,190 12,296 13,201 13,180 12,539 12,921 12,515 12,861 146,299 146,299
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Paid Jail Days 11,471 10,181 11,385 11,559 12,190 12,296 13,201 13,180 12,539 12,921 12,515 12,861 146,299 146,299

Cost $ 1,966,899 $ 1,973,529 $ 1,974,842 $ 1,971,175 $ 1,965,225 $ 1,962,187 $ 1,959,684 $ 1,954,645 $ 1,953,944 $ 1,974,166 $ 1,978,321 $ 1,983,369 $ 23,617,986 $ 23,617,986

Rate $ 171.47 $ 193.84 $ 173.46 $ 170.53 $ 161.22 $ 159.58 $ 148.45 $ 148.30 $ 155.83 $ 152.79 $ 158.08 $ 154.22 $ 161.44

Avg Pop 370.03 363.61 367.26 385.30 393.23 409.87 425.84 425.16 417.97 416.81 417.17 414.87 400.82

3VJ Talbot Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 31 53 53

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 31 53 53

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,095 $ 1,543 $ 2,638 $ 2,638

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 49.78 $ 49.78 $ 49.78

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.73 1.00 0.15

3WL Charles Co Adult Detn Ctr

Jail Days 422 341 475 182 0 5 1 5 0 3 0 0 1,434 1,434

Paid Jail Days 422 341 475 182 0 5 1 5 0 3 0 0 1,434 1,434

Cost $ 30,384 $ 24,552 $ 34,200 $ 13,104 $ 0 $ 360 $ 72 $ 360 $ 0 $ 216 $ 0 $ 0 $ 103,248 $ 103,248

Rate $ 72.00 $ 72.00 $ 72.00 $ 72.00 $ 0.00 $ 72.00 $ 72.00 $ 72.00 $ 0.00 $ 72.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 72.00

Avg Pop 13.61 12.18 15.32 6.07 0.00 0.17 0.03 0.16 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 3.93

2DI Central Treatment Facility

Jail Days 2,231 2,010 2,384 2,249 1,898 1,827 1,492 957 974 1,065 978 937 19,002 19,002

Paid Jail Days 2,231 2,010 2,384 2,249 1,898 1,827 1,492 957 974 1,065 978 937 19,002 19,002

Cost $ 237,869 $ 214,306 $ 254,182 $ 239,788 $ 202,365 $ 194,795 $ 159,077 $ 102,035 $ 103,848 $ 130,228 $ 119,590 $ 114,576 $ 2,072,660 $ 2,072,660

Rate $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 122.28 $ 122.28 $ 122.28 $ 109.08

Avg Pop 71.97 71.79 76.90 74.97 61.23 60.90 48.13 30.87 32.47 34.35 32.60 30.23 52.06

IGA Total

Jail Days 14,775 13,070 14,851 14,466 14,775 14,768 15,184 14,617 14,083 14,585 14,050 14,293 173,517 173,517

14,05014,466 15,18414,77514,775 14,58513,070 14,08314,768 14,29314,61714,851Paid Jail Days 173,517173,517

$ 2,253,621 $ 26,207,936$ 2,300,577 $ 2,208,998 $ 2,085,884 $ 2,132,398$ 2,275,918Cost $ 2,147,793$ 2,245,440 $ 2,140,966$ 2,092,644 $ 26,207,936$ 2,128,464$ 2,195,233

$ 151.04$ 155.79 $ 148.59$ 171.80 $ 148.92$ 154.04 $ 146.79 $ 151.77$ 148.65$ 154.91 $ 141.45Rate $ 149.51 $ 142.70

Avg Pop 492.27482.20 476.62 468.34471.52 470.49479.06466.79476.62 469.44489.81 461.07 475.39

CAP

3JY DC Jail

Jail Days 2 2 12 0 2 5 1 1 5 4 17 32 83 83

Paid Jail Days 2 2 12 0 2 5 1 1 5 4 17 32 83 83

Cost $ 213 $ 213 $ 1,279 $ 0 $ 213 $ 533 $ 107 $ 107 $ 533 $ 489 $ 2,079 $ 3,913 $ 9,679 $ 9,679

Rate $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 0.00 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 122.28 $ 122.28 $ 122.28 $ 116.62

Avg Pop 0.06 0.07 0.39 0.00 0.06 0.17 0.03 0.03 0.17 0.13 0.57 1.03 0.23
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

3JYP DC Jail - USMS PV

Jail Days 0 0 2 30 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38

Paid Jail Days 0 0 2 30 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 213 $ 3,199 $ 640 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 4,052 $ 4,052

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 106.62

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.06 1.00 0.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10

CAP Total

Jail Days 2 2 14 30 8 5 1 1 5 4 17 32 121 121

1730 182 42 55 32114Paid Jail Days 121121

$ 3,199 $ 13,731$ 1,493 $ 853 $ 107 $ 2,079$ 213Cost $ 107$ 213 $ 489$ 533 $ 13,731$ 3,913$ 533

$ 113.48$ 106.62 $ 106.62$ 106.62 $ 122.28$ 106.62 $ 122.28 $ 122.28$ 106.62$ 106.62 $ 106.62Rate $ 106.62 $ 106.62

Avg Pop 0.171.00 0.25 0.570.03 0.130.450.070.06 0.170.03 1.03 0.33

DCPV

DCPV DC Parole Violators

Jail Days 914 692 883 1,129 878 588 416 293 225 187 226 156 6,587 6,587

Paid Jail Days 914 692 883 1,129 878 588 416 293 225 187 226 156 6,587 6,587

Cost $ 914 $ 692 $ 883 $ 1,129 $ 878 $ 588 $ 416 $ 293 $ 225 $ 187 $ 226 $ 156 $ 6,587 $ 6,587

Rate $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00

Avg Pop 29.48 24.71 28.48 37.63 28.32 19.60 13.42 9.45 7.50 6.03 7.53 5.03 18.05

DCPV Total

Jail Days 914 692 883 1,129 878 588 416 293 225 187 226 156 6,587 6,587

2261,129 416878914 187692 225588 156293883Paid Jail Days 6,5876,587

$ 1,129 $ 6,587$ 883 $ 878 $ 293 $ 226$ 914Cost $ 416$ 692 $ 187$ 225 $ 6,587$ 156$ 588

$ 1.00$ 1.00 $ 1.00$ 1.00 $ 1.00$ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00$ 1.00$ 1.00 $ 1.00Rate $ 1.00 $ 1.00

Avg Pop 19.6037.63 28.32 7.539.45 6.0328.4824.7129.48 7.5013.42 5.03 18.05

37 (D/MD) Total

$ 2,086,284

$ 147.26$ 145.12

13,764

$ 2,257,948

507.99 505.19

15,601

$ 2,132,533

15,748

$ 144.94$ 146.26

$ 26,228,256

494.07

15,661

15,625

13,764

$ 2,134,703$ 2,141,642

$ 163.20

$ 2,302,953

Paid Jail Days

$ 2,148,316

$ 142.98

14,789 180,334

$ 141.16

477.07

14,911

15,691 14,776

$ 2,246,345

15,625 14,512

$ 146.24

14,293

15,748

$ 2,196,354

15,661

$ 26,228,256

481.00 468.13520.83

$ 1.00

Jail Days

156

Avg Pop

180,225

15,361

Cost

180,225

$ 2,277,046

$ 149.35

14,313 14,323

477.11503.26491.57507.29

15,601

14,31315,361

$ 2,093,402

14,911

180,334

Rate $ 139.92

15,726

512.04

$ 2,210,730

$ 137.70$ 144.51

477.44
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Grand Total

512.04

$ 2,148,316

Paid Jail Days

$ 2,093,402

$ 163.20

14,789

$ 137.70

180,225

505.19

$ 146.26

15,691

503.26491.57

14,481

$ 146.24

15,601

$ 147.26

$ 2,141,642 $ 26,228,256

477.07

$ 144.51

481.00507.29 468.13

$ 2,257,948

$ 141.16Rate $ 145.53

15,625

14,29314,911

477.44

Jail Days 15,748 14,323

Avg Pop

$ 149.35

15,748

14,911

15,625

$ 26,228,256

494.07477.11

$ 139.92

$ 2,132,533

14,776

Cost

$ 142.98

15,361

$ 145.12

180,225

180,334

$ 144.94

$ 2,086,284

15,726

14,31315,361

$ 2,277,046

15,661

15,661

14,313

13,764

$ 2,134,703$ 2,196,354$ 2,210,730

13,764

520.83507.99

14,512

$ 2,246,345

180,334

15,601

$ 2,302,953
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Search Summary

Facility Usage for District of MARYLAND
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